Date:

SUNDAY JUNE 12

7:22

7:30 |MIRABITO MIRABITO CARR, B PATTEN
7:39 |HARDING ANNON GUEST

7:48 |BAXTER PJURA MATYAS WILENSKY
7:56 |BYLES BELL BURNS GONSALVES
8:04 |ROSEMAN JOSEPHIDES MAGUIRE SPERA
8:12 |WHEELER O'NEILL FLANNIGAN POWELL
8:21 |MURANO BOIVIN 4-BALL 4-BALL
8:30 |STELLATO SCULLI BARRY TBA
8:38 |HARRIS, R ROUSSEAU EPPS GROSS
8:46 |JAMES KAVANAUGH SPELLMAN SUAREZ
8:55 |WILLOUGHBY STEFANSKI DILLON RENEHAN
9:04 |VANASE VILLAZANTE RUBINO GRIEDER
9:13

9:21

9:30

9:38

9:46

9:55 |CLEARY MURANO

10:04 |MEN'S 4-BALL SEMI FINALS

10:13 |MEN'S 4-BALL SEMI FINALS

10:22 |[SANTANGELO, P SMITH, R TBA TBA
10:31 |DEMEO GUEST GUEST GUEST
10:40

10:49

10:58

11:07

11:16

11:25

11:34

11:43

11:52

12:01




12:15

COOK

SCHMIDTKNECHT

MAYO

12:24
12:35
12:43
12:52
1:00
1:09
1:17
1:26
1:34
1:43
1:52
2:00
2:09
2:18
2:27

COOK

SCHMIDTKNECHT

MAYO

GUNDERMAN

2:36

2:45

2:54
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